141
Catalog 1654227 Dimensions not italicized are Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 04-07 in millimeters while dimensions reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
AM6310 Heavy duty dot matrix printer
Printers
Pr

Maximum media width 305 mm (12.0")
Minimum media width 25 mm (1.0")
Product order code Description
AM6310-110V Tyco Electronics AM6310 dot matrix
printer – standard 110 V
AM6310-230V Tyco Electronics AM6310 dot matrix
printer – standard 230 V
AM6310D-110V Tyco Electronics AM6310 dot matrix
printer – dual tractor 110 V
AM6310D-230V Tyco Electronics AM6310 dot matrix
printer – dual tractor 230 V
New at Tyco Electronics.  Ultra clean dot martrix labels!
Process Improvement - Web Cleaning
To address reported issues with our dot matrix label stock, we sought out equipment